
s 

i 

Books and Printed Mat te r -
Newspapers, magazines, charts, maps, music 

and photographs 
Printed advertising matter, commercial 

blank forms, pictorial postcards, and other 
printed and lithographed matter, n.o.p.. . 

Bibles and prayer books, psalm and hymn 
books, text books, and other books and 
pamphlets 

Totals, Books and Printed Matter 

Totals, Wood, Wood Products and 
Paper 

V. Iron and Its Products 

Iron ore 
Ferro-alloys 
Pigs, ingots, blooms and billets 
Scrap iron 
Castings and forgings 

Rolling-Mill Products-
Bars and rods, including rails 
Sheets, plates, hoop, band and strip 
Structural iron and steel 

Totals, Rolling-Mill Products 

Pipes, tubes and fittings 
Wire 
Chains 

Engines, Locomotives and Boilers— 
Engines, diesel and semi-diesel, and parts 
Engines, internal combustion, for motor 

trucks, motor buses, fire fighting vehicles, 
ambulances and hearses, and parts 

Engines, automobile and motor vehicle, and 
parts, n.o.p 

Engines for aircraft, and parts 
Engines, locomotives and boilers, and 

parts, n.o.p 

Totals, Engines, Locomotives and Boilers 

Farm Implements and Machinery-
Cream separators and other dairy machinery 
Harvesting machinery and implements, 

n.o.p 

34,591,319 35,252,580 37,456,561 259,683 323,965 405,271 33,648,972 34,077,351 35,816,469 

12,713,753 14,088,222 14,883,310 571,936 610,496 717,699 11,844,608 13,105,023 13,728,021 

26,099,315 28,045,500 31,571,890 2,239,927 2,619,895 2,895,576 21,389,435 22,441,169 25,601,948 

73,404,387 77,386,302 83,911,761 3,071,546 3,554,356 4,018,546 66,883,015 69,623,543 75,146,438 

195,958,520 228,208,302 225,887,951 5,812,510 6,270,813 6,637,757 176,995,554 205,507,762 201,222,599 

31,563,361 
4,755,719 
1,899,621 
14,355,639 
12,900,325 

38,722,103 
6,226,437 
2,905,786 
36,299,466 
15,687,663 

36,386,788 
4,978,786 
3,784,543 
19,397,664 
17,679,745 

934 
94,014 
102,279 
2,692 

4,240,672 

852 
660,903 
113,620 

158 
5,323,850 

296,404 
40,919 
32,372 

7,217,907 

30,472,608 
4,411,622 
1,784,168 
14,078,275 
8,380,162 

36,556,207 
5,100,224 
2,573,511 
36,292,249 
10,088,679 

32,593,452 
3,972,464 
3,740,828 
19,352,433 
10,228,645 

16,613,647 
75,234,669 
37,831,082 

29,932,605 
123,631,789 
81,144,708 

22,138,894 
116,103,323 
83,014,372 

2,391,707 
4,947,972 
991,810 

5,315,900 
11,506,808 
4,566,511 

4,870,311 
10,145,354 
5,247,263 

13,033,861 
67,185,930 
29,869,057 

20,726,460 
100,587,317 
49,558,828 

15,016,063 
100,030,444 
54,189,142 

129,679,398 234,709,102 221,256,589 8,331,489 21,389,219 20,262,928 110,088,848 170,872,605 169,235,649 

50,290,410 
13,752,723 
4,522,276 

123,088,298 
17,266,173 
5,619,874 

147,726,933 
12,792,265 
5,141,084 

8,236,405 
4,024,694 
743,995 

17,921,886 
5,282,036 
947,089 

27,041,752 
6,154,179 
982,315 

33,585,513 
8,113,934 
3,538,158 

89,379,918 
9,058,739 
4,240,506 

105,832,020 
4,667,569 
3,501,410 

24,966,278 39,729,131 42,234,122 2,637,262 5,178,056 3,958,444 22,036,884 33,998,475 37,625,794 

8,553,226 13,616,851 9,938,925 472,539 689,705 578,513 8,026,567 12,888,466 9,304,692 

19,609,424 
33,415,169 

15,698,808 
32,923,385 

12,823,585 
35,308,310 

343,229 
9,060,653 

455,939 
5,008,148 

485,478 
8,839,813 

19,228,939 
24,284,292 

15,119,243 
27,848,167 

12,054,748 
26,416,877 

23,077,582 30,356,334 38,146,323 1,027,763 841,809 1,097,143 21,896,793 29,463,447 35,180,453 

109,621,679 132,324,509 138,451,265 13,541,446 12,173,657 14,959,391 95,472,475 119,317,798 120,582,564 

5,229,991 6,118,662 6,165,767 119,003 343,212 153,204 4,475,391 4,836,812 5,185,856 

7,500,847 9,044,554 9,923,374 45,340 50,130 27,073 7,378,035 8,896,707 9,798,828 


