Newspapers and photo Printed ad blank forn printed an Bibles and books, tes	inted Matter— , magazines, charts, maps, music graphs. vertising matter, commercial ns, pictorial postcards, and other di lithographed matter, no.p prayer books, psalm and hymn tt books, and other books and	34,591,319 12,713,753 26,099,315	35, 252, 580 14, 088, 222 28, 045, 500	37, 456, 561 14, 883, 310 31, 571, 890	259,683 571,936 2,239,927	323,965 610,496 2,619,895	405, 271 717, 699 2, 895, 576	33,648,972 11,844,608 21,389,435	34,077,351 13,105,023 22,441,169	35,816,469 13,728,021 25,601,948
Totals, Be	ooks and Printed Matter	73, 404, 387	77,386,302	83,911,761	3,071,546	3,554,356	4,018,546	66,883,015	69,623,543	75, 146, 438
Totals, W	ood, Wood Products and	195,958,520	228,208,302	225,887,951	5,812,510	6,276,813	6,637,757	176,995,554	205,507,762	201,222,599
V. I	ron and Its Products					:				
Ferro-allova	looms and billetsorgings	31,563,361 4,755,719 1,899,621 14,355,639 12,900,325	38,722,103 6,226,437 2,905,786 36,299,466 15,687,663	36,386,788 4,978,786 3,784,543 19,397,664 17,679,745	934 94,014 102,279 2,692 4,240,672	852 660,903 113,620 158 5,323,850	296, 404 40, 919 32, 372 7, 217, 907	30,472,608 4,411,622 1,784,168 14,078,275 8,380,162	36,556,207 5,100,224 2,573,511 36,292,249 10,088,679	32,593,452 3,972,464 3,740,828 19,352,433 10,228,645
Sheets, plate Structural in	ds, including railses, hoop, band and stripeon and steel	16,613,647 75,234,669 37,831,082	29,932,605 123,631,789 81,144,708	22,138,894 116,103,323 83,014,372	2,391,707 4,947,972 991,810	5,315,900 11,506,808 4,566,511	4,870,311 10,145,354 5,247,263	13,033,861 67,185,930 29,869,057	20,726,460 100,587,317 49,558,828	15,016,063 100,030,444 54,189,142
Totals, R	olling-Mill Products	129,679,398	234,709,102	221, 256, 589	8,331,489	21,389,219	20,262,928	110,088,848	170,872,605	169,235,649
Wire Chains	nd fittings	50, 290, 410 13, 752, 723 4, 522, 276	123,088,298 17,266,173 5,619,874	147,726,933 12,792,265 5,141,084	8,236,405 4,024,694 743,995	17,921,886 5,282,036 947,089	27,041,752 6,154,179 982,315	33,585,513 8,113,934 3,538,158	89,379,918 9,058,739 4,240,506	105,832,020 4,667,569 3,501,410
Engines, die Engines, in trucks, mo	motives and Boilers— sel and semi-diesel, and parts ternal combustion, for motor btor buses, fire fighting vehicles,	24,966,278	39,729,131	42,234,122	2,637,262	5, 178, 056	3,958,444	22,036,884	33,998,475	37,625,794
ambulance	es and hearses, and parts omobile and motor vehicle, and	8,553,226	13,616,851	9,938,925	472,539	689,705	578,513	8,025,567	12,888,466	9,304,692
Engines for	p	19,609,424 33,415,169	15,698,808 32,923,385	12,823,585 35,308,310	343,229 9,060,653	455,939 5,008,148	485,478 8,839,813	19,228,939 24,284,292	15,119,243 27,848,167	$\substack{12,054,748\\26,416,877}$
	p	23,077,582	30,356,334	38, 146, 323	1,027,763	841,809	1,097,143	21,896,793	29,463,447	35, 180, 453
Totals, E	ngines, Locomotives and Boilers	109,621,679	132,324,509	138, 451, 265	13,541,446	12,173,657	14,959,391	95, 472, 475	119,317,798	120,582,564
Cream separ Harvesting	ents and Machinery— ators and other dairy machinery machinery and implements,	5,229,991 7,500,847	6,118,662 9,044,554	6,165,767 9,923,374	119,003 45,340	343,212 50,130	153,204 27,073	4,475,391 7,378,035	4,836,812 8,896,707	5,185,856 9,798,828